
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

35 

7 

29 

99 

71 

Name 

Ken TORN 

Vahur MÄESALU 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Gregor JEETS 

Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

Reinsalu Sport 

CKR Estonia 

Tehase Auto 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:52.148 

2:53.695 

2:56.279 

2:58.457 

3:03.578 

Diff 

1.547 

4.131 

6.309 

11.430 

4th Last Tm 

41.522 

40.921 

43.493 

43.874 

45.275 

3rd Last Tm 

45.955 

41.475 

42.001 

41.752 

43.496 

2nd Last Tm 

40.993 

42.038 

46.438 

47.281 

48.409 

Last Tm 

40.211 

46.053 

41.050 

41.791 

42.765 

Joker 

2 

3 

3 

3 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

5 

3 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:10:13 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

07/09/2019 10:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

1 

22 

15 

77 

19 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 

Markus ABRAM 

Robert KUTSAR 

Kenneth POHL 

Liis TALIVERE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

Markus Abram 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:52.945 

2:53.889 

2:56.470 

2:57.504 

3:07.539 

Diff 

0.944 

3.525 

4.559 

14.594 

4th Last Tm 

41.739 

41.032 

42.768 

48.231 

46.809 

3rd Last Tm 

46.168 

41.468 

41.521 

42.591 

49.574 

2nd Last Tm 

41.079 

41.645 

41.669 

42.010 

44.010 

Last Tm 

40.649 

46.562 

47.162 

41.304 

43.826 

Joker 

3 

4 

4 

1 

2 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

5 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:14:15 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

07/09/2019 10:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

91 

8 

13 

17 

55 

Name 

Andre KIIL 

Allan KAKRI 

Sander SEPP 

Kristo KÜTT 

Janar MUTTIK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

ALM Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:52.321 

2:52.962 

2:56.197 

3:00.371 

3:09.572 

Diff 

0.641 

3.876 

8.050 

17.251 

4th Last Tm 

40.886 

42.159 

48.775 

45.847 

1:01.976 

3rd Last Tm 

40.825 

40.896 

41.235 

47.680 

41.054 

2nd Last Tm 

41.199 

40.487 

41.231 

41.903 

41.413 

Last Tm 

46.277 

46.242 

41.583 

41.533 

41.760 

Joker 

3 

3 

1 

2 

4 

Start Pos 

1 

5 

4 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:18:32 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

07/09/2019 10:10 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 

35 

91 

1 

8 

7 

22 

13 

29 

15 

77 

99 

17 

71 

19 

55 

Name 

Ken TORN 
Andre KIIL 
Eero NÕGENE 
Allan KAKRI 
Vahur MÄESALU 
Markus ABRAM 
Sander SEPP 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Robert KUTSAR 
Kenneth POHL 
Gregor JEETS 
Kristo KÜTT 
Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 
Liis TALIVERE 
Janar MUTTIK 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:52.148 
2:52.321 
2:52.945 
2:52.962 
2:53.695 
2:53.889 
2:56.197 
2:56.279 
2:56.470 
2:57.504 
2:58.457 
3:00.371 
3:03.578 
3:07.539 
3:09.572 

Diff 

0.173 

0.797 

0.814 

1.547 

1.741 

4.049 

4.131 

4.322 

5.356 

6.309 

8.223 

11.430 

15.391 

17.424 

R1.  

4  [2:52.148] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:53.695] 

- 

- 

4  [2:56.279] 

- 

- 

4  [2:58.457] 

- 

4  [3:03.578] 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

4  [2:52.945] 

- 

- 

4  [2:53.889] 

- 

- 

4  [2:56.470] 

4  [2:57.504] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:07.539] 

- 

R3.  

- 

4  [2:52.321] 

- 

4  [2:52.962] 

- 

- 

4  [2:56.197] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:00.371] 

- 

- 

4  [3:09.572] 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 

35 

91 

1 

8 

7 

22 

13 

29 

15 

77 

99 

17 

71 

19 

55 

Name 

Ken TORN 
Andre KIIL 
Eero NÕGENE 
Allan KAKRI 
Vahur MÄESALU 
Markus ABRAM 
Sander SEPP 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Robert KUTSAR 
Kenneth POHL 
Gregor JEETS 
Kristo KÜTT 
Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 
Liis TALIVERE 
Janar MUTTIK 

M1. Total Tm 

2:52.148 
2:52.321 
2:52.945 
2:52.962 
2:53.695 
2:53.889 
2:56.197 
2:56.279 
2:56.470 
2:57.504 
2:58.457 
3:00.371 
3:03.578 
3:07.539 
3:09.572 

R1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
30 
29 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
30 
29 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

91 

8 

1 

7 

35 

Name 

Andre KIIL 

Allan KAKRI 

Eero NÕGENE 

Vahur MÄESALU 

Ken TORN 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

ALM Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Reinsalu Sport 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:52.939 

2:53.483 

2:53.863 

2:55.501 

2:56.980 

Diff 

0.544 

0.924 

2.562 

4.041 

4th Last Tm 

46.842 

42.960 

41.331 

40.688 

47.379 

3rd Last Tm 

40.490 

40.528 

46.552 

40.242 

45.321 

2nd Last Tm 

40.766 

45.274 

41.347 

45.734 

40.828 

Last Tm 

41.439 

41.262 

41.322 

40.655 

39.990 

Joker 

1 

3 

2 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

2 

4 

3 

5 

1 

Comment 

Üldjuhendi 5.7.6 rikkumine. + 5 sekundit.  

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:28:07 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

07/09/2019 11:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

22 

77 

29 

15 

13 

Name 

Markus ABRAM 

Kenneth POHL 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Robert KUTSAR 

Sander SEPP 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

Markus Abram 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:52.542 

2:53.215 

2:54.625 

2:55.944 

2:56.536 

Diff 

0.673 

2.083 

3.402 

3.994 

4th Last Tm 

41.799 

42.338 

48.696 

49.375 

50.279 

3rd Last Tm 

41.278 

45.956 

41.098 

41.243 

41.108 

2nd Last Tm 

45.906 

41.102 

40.300 

41.238 

40.665 

Last Tm 

40.237 

40.424 

41.226 

40.831 

41.104 

Joker 

3 

2 

1 

1 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

5 

3 

4 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:33:21 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

07/09/2019 11:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

55 

99 

17 

71 

19 

Name 

Janar MUTTIK 

Gregor JEETS 

Kristo KÜTT 

Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 

Liis TALIVERE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

Tehase Auto 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:51.812 

2:53.736 

2:54.270 

3:09.432 

3:10.768 

Diff 

1.924 

2.458 

17.620 

18.956 

4th Last Tm 

41.850 

41.516 

42.654 

52.534 

45.226 

3rd Last Tm 

46.247 

41.369 

41.015 

42.634 

48.716 

2nd Last Tm 

40.412 

46.499 

41.136 

45.034 

47.239 

Last Tm 

39.964 

41.146 

46.066 

45.823 

46.218 

Joker 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

Start Pos 

5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:37:33 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

07/09/2019 11:15 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 

55 

22 

91 

77 

8 

99 

1 

17 

29 

7 

15 

13 

35 

71 

19 

Name 

Janar MUTTIK 
Markus ABRAM 
Andre KIIL 
Kenneth POHL 
Allan KAKRI 
Gregor JEETS 
Eero NÕGENE 
Kristo KÜTT 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Vahur MÄESALU 
Robert KUTSAR 
Sander SEPP 
Ken TORN 
Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 
Liis TALIVERE 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:51.812 
2:52.542 
2:52.939 
2:53.215 
2:53.483 
2:53.736 
2:53.863 
2:54.270 
2:54.625 
2:55.501 
2:55.944 
2:56.536 
2:56.980 
3:09.432 
3:10.768 

Diff 

0.730 

1.127 

1.403 

1.671 

1.924 

2.051 

2.458 

2.813 

3.689 

4.132 

4.724 

5.168 

17.620 

18.956 

R1.  

- 

- 

4  [2:52.939] 

- 

4  [2:53.483] 

- 

4  [2:53.863] 

- 

- 

4  [2:55.501] 

- 

- 

4  [2:56.980] 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

4  [2:52.542] 

- 

4  [2:53.215] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:54.625] 

- 

4  [2:55.944] 

4  [2:56.536] 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

4  [2:51.812] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:53.736] 

- 

4  [2:54.270] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:09.432] 

4  [3:10.768] 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 

91 

22 

35 

55 

8 

1 

77 

7 

99 

29 

13 

17 

15 

71 

19 

Name 

Andre KIIL 
Markus ABRAM 
Ken TORN 
Janar MUTTIK 
Allan KAKRI 
Eero NÕGENE 
Kenneth POHL 
Vahur MÄESALU 
Gregor JEETS 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Sander SEPP 
Kristo KÜTT 
Robert KUTSAR 
Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 
Liis TALIVERE 

M1. Total Tm 

2:52.321 
2:53.889 
2:52.148 
3:09.572 
2:52.962 
2:52.945 
2:57.504 
2:53.695 
2:58.457 
2:56.279 
2:56.197 
3:00.371 
2:56.470 
3:03.578 
3:07.539 

R1.  

45 
38 
50 
29 
40 
42 
34 
39 
33 
36 
37 
32 
35 
31 
30 

M2. Total Tm 

2:52.939 
2:52.542 
2:56.980 
2:51.812 
2:53.483 
2:53.863 
2:53.215 
2:55.501 
2:53.736 
2:54.625 
2:56.536 
2:54.270 
2:55.944 
3:09.432 
3:10.768 

R2.  

42 
45 
31 
50 
39 
37 
40 
34 
38 
35 
32 
36 
33 
30 
29 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

87 
83 
81 
79 
79 
79 
74 
73 
71 
71 
69 
68 
68 
61 
59 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

13 

15 

35 

71 

19 

Name 

Sander SEPP 

Robert KUTSAR 

Ken TORN 

Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 

Liis TALIVERE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:01.000 

3:04.721 

3:05.139 

3:07.909 

3:11.486 

Diff 

3.721 

4.139 

6.909 

10.486 

4th Last Tm 

43.735 

43.311 

47.855 

52.515 

47.355 

3rd Last Tm 

42.866 

43.938 

45.187 

44.514 

51.010 

2nd Last Tm 

47.395 

43.729 

46.675 

43.817 

44.310 

Last Tm 

43.621 

48.526 

41.924 

43.537 

45.407 

Joker 

3 

4 

3 

1 

2 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

4 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:01:50 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

07/09/2019 12:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

99 

1 

29 

17 

7 

Name 

Gregor JEETS 

Eero NÕGENE 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Kristo KÜTT 

Vahur MÄESALU 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

Tehase Auto 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:57.701 

2:58.611 

2:59.392 

3:01.808 

Diff 

0.910 

1.691 

4.107 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

42.762 

49.354 

43.937 

45.699 

3rd Last Tm 

42.468 

41.625 

47.741 

43.005 

2nd Last Tm 

42.434 

41.837 

42.336 

47.228 

Last Tm 

46.785 

42.441 

42.026 

42.418 

Joker 

4 

1 

2 

3 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:06:17 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

07/09/2019 12:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

91 

77 

8 

55 

22 

Name 

Andre KIIL 

Kenneth POHL 

Allan KAKRI 

Janar MUTTIK 

Markus ABRAM 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

ALM Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Markus Abram 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:58.659 

3:00.254 

3:00.971 

3:01.479 

3:04.635 

Diff 

1.595 

2.312 

2.820 

5.976 

4th Last Tm 

50.072 

43.593 

44.842 

46.280 

53.984 

3rd Last Tm 

41.968 

43.184 

48.226 

42.047 

42.637 

2nd Last Tm 

41.179 

42.574 

41.872 

46.935 

42.051 

Last Tm 

42.163 

47.440 

42.750 

42.819 

42.669 

Joker 

1 

4 

2 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:10:13 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

07/09/2019 12:40 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

DNS 

No. 

99 

1 

91 

29 

77 

8 

13 

55 

17 

22 

15 

35 

71 

19 

7 

Name 

Gregor JEETS 
Eero NÕGENE 
Andre KIIL 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Kenneth POHL 
Allan KAKRI 
Sander SEPP 
Janar MUTTIK 
Kristo KÜTT 
Markus ABRAM 
Robert KUTSAR 
Ken TORN 
Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 
Liis TALIVERE 
Vahur MÄESALU 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

0 

Total Tm 

2:57.701 
2:58.611 
2:58.659 
2:59.392 
3:00.254 
3:00.971 
3:01.000 
3:01.479 
3:01.808 
3:04.635 
3:04.721 
3:05.139 
3:07.909 
3:11.486 

Diff 

0.910 

0.958 

1.691 

2.553 

3.270 

3.299 

3.778 

4.107 

6.934 

7.020 

7.438 

10.208 

13.785 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:01.000] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:04.721] 

4  [3:05.139] 

4  [3:07.909] 

4  [3:11.486] 

- 

R2.  

4  [2:57.701] 

4  [2:58.611] 

- 

4  [2:59.392] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:01.808] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

0  [] 

R3.  

- 

- 

4  [2:58.659] 

- 

4  [3:00.254] 

4  [3:00.971] 

- 

4  [3:01.479] 

- 

4  [3:04.635] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 

91 

1 

99 

8 

22 

55 

77 

35 

29 

13 

17 

15 

71 

19 

7 

Name 

Andre KIIL 
Eero NÕGENE 
Gregor JEETS 
Allan KAKRI 
Markus ABRAM 
Janar MUTTIK 
Kenneth POHL 
Ken TORN 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Sander SEPP 
Kristo KÜTT 
Robert KUTSAR 
Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 
Liis TALIVERE 
Vahur MÄESALU 

M1. Total Tm 

2:52.321 
2:52.945 
2:58.457 
2:52.962 
2:53.889 
3:09.572 
2:57.504 
2:52.148 
2:56.279 
2:56.197 
3:00.371 
2:56.470 
3:03.578 
3:07.539 
2:53.695 

R1.  

45 
42 
33 
40 
38 
29 
34 
50 
36 
37 
32 
35 
31 
30 
39 

M2. Total Tm 

2:52.939 
2:53.863 
2:53.736 
2:53.483 
2:52.542 
2:51.812 
2:53.215 
2:56.980 
2:54.625 
2:56.536 
2:54.270 
2:55.944 
3:09.432 
3:10.768 
2:55.501 

R2.  

42 
37 
38 
39 
45 
50 
40 
31 
35 
32 
36 
33 
30 
29 
34 

M3. Total Tm 

2:58.659 
2:58.611 
2:57.701 
3:00.971 
3:04.635 
3:01.479 
3:00.254 
3:05.139 
2:59.392 
3:01.000 
3:01.808 
3:04.721 
3:07.909 
3:11.486 

R3.  

42 
45 
50 
38 
34 
36 
39 
32 
40 
37 
35 
33 
31 
30 

DNS 

Total points 

129 
124 
121 
117 
117 
115 
113 
113 
111 
106 
103 
101 
92 
89 
73 

Championship Points 

16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

91 

99 

22 

29 

77 

17 

Name 

Andre KIIL 

Gregor JEETS 

Markus ABRAM 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Kenneth POHL 

Kristo KÜTT 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

ALM Motorsport 

Tehase Auto 

Markus Abram 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

4:14.133 

4:17.400 

4:20.586 

4:22.109 

4:25.140 

4:25.810 

Diff 

3.267 

6.453 

7.976 

11.007 

11.677 

4th Last Tm 

41.023 

41.315 

41.714 

46.787 

51.333 

42.898 

3rd Last Tm 

40.909 

40.977 

41.601 

42.073 

42.406 

42.197 

2nd Last Tm 

40.761 

45.998 

41.368 

40.871 

41.625 

41.891 

Last Tm 

45.160 

41.086 

41.233 

41.624 

46.709 

42.476 

Joker 

6 

5 

2 

3 

6 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

5 

4 

6 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:22:26 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

07/09/2019 14:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

35 

1 

13 

15 

55 

8 

Name 

Ken TORN 

Eero NÕGENE 

Sander SEPP 

Robert KUTSAR 

Janar MUTTIK 

Allan KAKRI 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

4:10.805 

4:15.984 

4:18.041 

4:23.063 

4:24.434 

4:30.225 

Diff 

5.179 

7.236 

12.258 

13.629 

19.420 

4th Last Tm 

40.709 

47.294 

41.053 

42.623 

47.116 

41.826 

3rd Last Tm 

39.987 

40.836 

40.976 

48.068 

48.500 

41.367 

2nd Last Tm 

40.123 

41.103 

40.752 

41.527 

41.167 

59.452 

Last Tm 

39.771 

40.833 

40.501 

41.301 

41.150 

42.286 

Joker 

1 

3 

1 

4 

3, 4 

5 

Start Pos 

4 

1 

5 

6 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:34:56 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

07/09/2019 14:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

91 

35 

22 

1 

13 

99 

Name 

Andre KIIL 

Ken TORN 

Markus ABRAM 

Eero NÕGENE 

Sander SEPP 

Gregor JEETS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

ALM Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

Markus Abram 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Tehase Auto 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

4:11.726 

4:12.579 

4:18.484 

4:19.512 

4:24.333 

3.303 

Diff 

0.853 

6.758 

7.786 

12.607 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

40.582 

40.426 

40.846 

46.701 

41.007 

3rd Last Tm 

40.390 

40.200 

41.196 

40.973 

40.680 

2nd Last Tm 

40.079 

39.862 

42.346 

41.232 

41.852 

Last Tm 

45.445 

45.246 

41.517 

42.136 

40.910 

RETIRED 

Joker 

6 

6 

2 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

5 

3 

6 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 09/09/2019 11:10:03 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 
Timekeeper: Siim LASSMANN               Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:32:42 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

07/09/2019 15:20 


